:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9831911

Aug 28, 2024 01:07 (UTC)

In epoch 307,247 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1310066 - 0.064935343 ETH®
158.65 USD

2 1310067 - 0.019063639 ETH®
46.57 USD

3 1310068 - 0.019094012 ETH®
46 .65 USD

4 1310069 - 0.018950125 ETH®
46.30 USD

S 1310070 - 0.019092617 ETH®
46.64 USD

6 1310075 - 0.019076020 ETH®
46 .60 USD

7 1310076 - 0.018758228 ETH®
45.83 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/9831911
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/307247
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1310066
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1310067
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1310068
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1310069
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1310070
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1310075
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1310076

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1310080

1310085

1310087

1310088

1310090

1310093

1310095

1310097

1310099

Validator Id

378293

Amount

0.019106734
46.68 USD

0.019063363
46.57 USD

0.200556476
490.02 USD

0.018893326
46.16 USD

0.018934465
46.26 USD

0.018908413
46.19 USD

0.018939503
46.27 USD

0.060893528
148.78 USD

0.018888918
46.15 USD

Amount

+ 0.045930366

112.22 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1310080
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1310085
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1310087
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1310088
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1310090
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1310093
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1310095
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1310097
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1310099
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/378293

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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